US MIDWEST (IL, IN, IA, KS, MN, MI, MS, NE, ND, OH, SD, WI)

FILIPINO BUSINESSES IN THE US MIDWEST

# RESTAURANT/STORE NAME ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS WEBSITE/ FB/ 1G

1 |A Taste of the Philippines g?}?ja\;\é‘l‘ﬁ_wggggg Ave atasteofthephilippines@gmail.com |www.atasteofthephilippines.com

2 |Bear's Cleaning Services Minot, North Dakota bears.kitchen26@gmail.com gtgtps://Www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=615818759776
3 [Bear's Kitchen Minot, North Dakota bears.kitchen26@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/bearskitchen

4 |Breakfast Unhinged |1_|€:10010|S ?\ltlrzeggggge A breakfastunhinged@gmail.com www.breakfastunhinged.com

5 |Chicken Ati-Atihan Grill ,7\322,'1 'g'g;’f:kee Avenue chickenatiatihanniles@gmail.com | www.chickenatiatihan.com

6 |Chocs 'N Boxes LLC f:lz?;:l d’;eClIJ[n gg;lgg d Ave info@chocsnboxes.com g;YGcgzzgzzzizgggs

7 |Core Billing Solutions 2DBGGSOP?a.irFi\/S(-‘:'r|LRggg1SSte 280 leo@corebilling.com www.corebilling.com
R Tl e D

9 [Duck Duck Coffee Il/ﬁr?r?eisgtzslvtm 55407 duckduckmpls@gmail.com www.duckduckmpls.com, @duckduckcoffeempls IG

10 |Filipinas Oriental Food 3\?::?; ,\fﬂ(')eggd filipinasoriental@gmail.com Mww'faceb°°k'°°m/3hare/ 15y 1BprVERminextic
11 |Filipino Village Grocery Store a4oou8ndC:f/?érwy,RN?,\: 55112 Filipinovillage81@gmail.com  |www Filipinovillage.com

12 gc;"r;g Ning Filipino Restaurant & gﬁ;s’;gglﬁ{eg&e% eat@hongningrestaurant.com www.hongningrestaurant.com

13 |Johnny's Grub to Go l?lzzi\iltlzt,ellszgijsweﬂ gingeraleknight@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/JohnandGyngyr

14 |JP Makes and Bakes GDSe%rgoxv “c/lnf)g;v;(;czi Ave Ste B info@jpmakesandbakes.com YVGW\:\;I):]E: ;nkaelzzsna dnbdabkaeks?zc.)cn:m,

15 [Lasa Filipino Cafe g(;?o{lz-'s't\lrz:;,/\l\ll_egg;aSS Mae@)lasafilipinocafe.com lasafilipinocafe.com

16 [Max's Restaurant Chicago g?]?:a';(ﬁlftg&gée' Unit 102 leo@madanguit.com maxsrestaurantna.com/chicago

17 |Ono Pinay Kitchen 2221 Madison Steet Onopinaykitchen@outlook.com https://onopinaykitchen.wixsite.com/main/

Bellevue, NE 68005
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9933 Lawler Avenue

18 |Orion TaxPrep LLC Skokie, IL 60077 oriontaxprep@gmail.com FB Orion TaxPrep
o I Tl e
20 |Pinoy Grill i?l?:gltzor?aHr:a(ijg??s, IL 60004 pinoygrill28@yahoo.com pinoygrilichicago.com
21 |Pinoy Style lﬁgolﬁ ?\ltlrzegtsggiste A mmmlumpia.ne@gmail.com https://www.mmmlumpia.com/
8320 E. 10th Street, Back
22 |Salamat Cookies! E;it;izgzIoér?;.rxw?tlt:;\;v:apolis IN salamatcookies@gmail.com www.salamatcookies.com
46219
23 |The OMG Store LLC g?;}xs':;z\jvg]gg? 1%26 Suite A theomgstorellc@yahoo.com N/A
24 |Umaga Bakehouse 4703 W Foster Ave Support@umagabakehouse.com |www.umagabakehouse.com

Chicago IL 60630
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